Bill Bryant - Sierra Health Group
www.sierrahealthgroup.com
Data Source: CMS

https://www.cms.gov/research-statistics-data-and-systems/statistics-trends-and-reports/medicare-provider-charge-data/physician-and-other-supplier.html

National Air Ambulance Charge Data

The data in the Physician and Other Supplier PUF covers calendar years 2012 and 2013 and contains 100% final-action physician/supplier Part B
non-institutional line items for the Medicare fee-for-service population.
Note: 2014 is the most recent Data published by CMS.

CMS 2014
National Data

Fixed Wing Base

FW Mileage

Rotory Wing Base

Rotory Wing mileage

CMS 2013
National Data

Fixed Wing Base

FW Mileage

Rotory Wing Base

Rotory Wing mileage

CMS 2012
National Data

Fixed Wing Base

FW Mileage

Rotory Wing Base

Rotory Wing mileage

National Average Medicare

hcpcs_code Allowable
A0430 $4,244.31
A0435 $11.82
A0431 $4,634.58
A0436 $31.79
National Average Medicare
hcpcs_code Allowable
A0430 $4,190.48
A0435 $11.75
A0431 $4,599.30
A0436 $31.57
National Average Medicare
hcpcs_code Allowable
A0430 $4,162.21
A0435 $11.57
A0431 $4,571.21
A0436 $33.73

National Average
Charge
$16,942.28

$128.97

$19,948.57

$212.27

National Average
Charge
$14,438.15

$105.00

$17,309.74

$186.56

National Average
Charge
$12,741.83

$90.42

$15,066.43

$161.67

National
Average Charge

% of Medicare
399%

1091%

430%

668%

National
Average Charge

% of Medicare
345%

893%

376%

591%

National
Average Charge

% of Medicare
306%

781%

330%

479%



