## **National Air Ambulance Charge Data**

Bill Bryant - Sierra Health Group www.sierrahealthgroup.com

Data Source: CMS

https://www.cms.gov/research-statistics-data-and-systems/statistics-trends-and-reports/medicare-provider-charge-data/physician-and-other-supplier.html
The data in the Physician and Other Supplier PUF covers calendar years 2012 and 2013 and contains 100% final-action physician/supplier Part B

non-institutional line items for the Medicare fee-for-service population.

Note: 2014 is the most recent Data published by CMS.

CMS 2014 National Da	nta	hcpcs code	National Average Medicare Allowable	National Average Charge	National Average Charge % of Medicare
	Fixed Wing Base	A0430	\$4,244.31	\$16,942.28	399%
	FW Mileage	A0435	\$11.82	\$128.97	1091%
	Rotory Wing Base	A0431	\$4,634.58	\$19,948.57	430%
	Rotory Wing mileage	A0436	\$31.79	\$212.27	668%
CMS 2013 National Data			National Average Medicare	National Average	National Average Charge
		hcpcs_code	Allowable	Charge	% of Medicare
	Fixed Wing Base	A0430	\$4,190.48	\$14,438.15	345%
	FW Mileage	A0435	\$11.75	\$105.00	893%
	Rotory Wing Base	A0431	\$4,599.30	\$17,309.74	376%
	Rotory Wing mileage	A0436	\$31.57	\$186.56	591%
CMS 2012 National Data		National Avenage Medicans	National Average	National Average Charge	
		hcpcs_code	National Average Medicare Allowable	National Average Charge	% of Medicare
	Fixed Wing Base	A0430	\$4,162.21	\$12,741.83	306%
	FW Mileage	A0435	\$11.57	\$90.42	781%
	Rotory Wing Base	A0431	\$4,571.21	\$15,066.43	330%
	Rotory Wing mileage	A0436	\$33.73	\$161.67	479%